Sasagamine — 0 —4A B\, ™

Direct Bus

VAN
/J \ =3
WS
-
WEPRELETIAE PEFBELETAR

(YR REEAE)

Myoko-Togakushi renzan National Park

HAEBRW [T [PEIL] HESILO

Japan’s Top 100 mountains [Mt.Hiuchi] [Mt.Myoko] Trail Start

% _ ,»””:,./ “-1 : \\ — ~
@@ m%/’(/v%{ / N\ = - .-m—:_,/
BROHAL @ECS .f ‘ E{TRAR

~ ADF
WAt g e WHW AL %m5¢7/ 1 3 e >1 0/ 27@

@ VE Wit @ \ Operates 13 July,2024 to 27 October,2024

2

- 2Xkavys rates 13 A2 "
- TN EFRICTEEEEN
HEwEa=EE wEaRl.C
- © QuemRaERAD

v ELd

V. LEosE EEEER aszhisEsE
HLm0M wggﬂﬁ@— SRR SRR
ZEH EILER
554 BB

2024 FE HyIgET/NAETHIE D) YOl ikl - )

From Myokokogen Station to Sasagamine

[ ]--183#1& (1,2,3,4,5,6(FET) % B8 | 1@ [sm | se

[ --181&# (3,4FOHET) @ A Son - | 7:20| 9:40|14:20

! , =T @ PEER 140M| 7:22 | 9:42(14:22

BIR| X |* x| |£]|B A |X |k x| & % ® DTG LA 280M| 7:29 | 9:49|14:29
1/2/3]4/5,6 1,23 ® JIBREBR 410M| 7:34 | 9:54|14:34
71819110/11/12/13// 415,67 /89 /10 ® FAELYT 700M | 7:44 [10:04 |14:44
141151617 18|19 20(|11]12|13|14|15|16 |17 @ Giémjabig 200/ | 7:49 |10:09 | 14:49
211222324 (2526 |27||18|19/20|21 22|23 |24 ® sgﬂﬁégd 1.000M| 7:55 |10:15 |14:55
28|29| 30|31 25|26]27/28|2930 31 ® REOBAD 1,000M| 7:59 |10:19|14:59

Kenminnomori Iriguchi

9 | 107 I R lyatiin” 1,000 8:0210:22|15:02

B A|k Kk x| & | £||B| B %k |k kx| & £ @ oS 1,000/ | 8:05 |10:25 |15:05
112|834 |5|6|7 1/2/3|4|5 ® A 1,000/ | 8:10 [10:30|15:10
819 (10 11/12/13/14|| 6 |7 | 8|9 |10/11 |12 *EEIDEERRD S DBETY.
15| 16 NEERUCIRISIEEEE 21 | 13| 14 BESIRUCERIBEREEE 1O (  ....cccccccceiincecuiencnirrcrntececesercessscestscascsssssassssassssassassssassne
2223|2425 |26 27| 28||20|21 /22|23 |24 |25 26 [T")Eﬁﬁc (E#E:@E%EER)I
29|30 2728|2930 31 From Sasagamine to Myokokogen Station
$Bus StopF é%sﬂF:i 2 {E 4 E 6%
®@ BTl - | 82013:15/16:00
i ) oo 300f| 8:25 13:20|16:05
@ R aaiin” 300/ | 8:28 |13:23|16:08
B ® Kf;ﬂﬁn?ﬂﬁ{r\igcm 300M| 8:31 (13:26|16:11
5281 300 ® JuAe 300M| 8:35|13:30|16:15
REO®| 300| 300 @ BNA 300M| 8:41 (13:36|16:21
300| 300| 300 ® FREIYT 300M| 8:46 [13:41|16:26
_|skebs| 300| 300| 300| 300 ® \ Jgﬁﬁ%? 700M | 8:56 [13:51|16:36
HER | 300 700| 700| 700| 700 ® BOENE AL 700M| 9:01 [13:56|16:41
__ |v8eaa| 230| 700| 700| 700| 700| 700 ® AR, 1,000/ | 9:06 |14:0116:46
weas | 220| 340| 700(1,000(1,000 1,000 1,000 @ DEBR 1,000/ | 9:08 [14:03 [16:48
o | 140| 280| 410| 700(1,000|1,000(1,000 1,000 ® WOEBBRIR 1,000/ | 9:10 [14:05 |16:50
O/NRIZHEE children half price  RFLZTRIKEEF] Preschool children ride free XERIESEDPSDEETT.

® BIE  WEENRE e pELabht SAMm/NAMBKTEL.0255-72-3139

Contact Us Keinan bus corporation




